
COMPANY REP/TITLE CONTACT # FAX# EMAIL

4-PIILLARS Pradeep Padmanabhan, Owner, Debt Relief Specialist (Training) 780-665-3767 1-888-370-6253 pradeepp@4pillars.ca
4-PIILLARS Troy Tisserand 780-887-5388 troyt@4pillars.ca
AGF INVESTMENTS Colin Taylor, Regional Sales Manager 587-987-4004 colin.taylor@agf.com
AON Ruby Sull, 780-993-1238 ruby.sull@aon.ca
B2B BANK Parth Agarwal, Senior Representative Business Development 416-869-8374 parth.agarwal@b2bbank.com
B2B BANK Brendan Toft, Business Development Manager (Northern AB. & SK) 403-971-3061 brendan.toft@b2bbank.com
BENEVA Dan Crieghton, Senior Director, Business Development-Investments 1-403-512-2758 daniel.creighton@beneva.ca Beneva
BENEVA Jamila Valli, Business Development Associate-Investments 780-554-3540 jamila.valli@beneva.ca 625 Jacques-Parizeau St
BENEVA Andrew Oswald, Senior Director-Insurance (Training) 403-370-0505 andrew.oswald@beneva.ca Quebec, Quebec G1R 2G5
BENEVA Broker Support (Investments) 7-888-392-2583 1-855-896-9480
BMO Marco Saporito, Mortgage Specialist 780-298-0521 marco.saporito@bmo.com www.bmo.com/ms/marcosaporito
BMO Christopher Schneider, Mortgage Specialist 780-668-6271 chris1.schneider@bmo.com https://bmo.com/ms/chrisschneider
BMO Referral Link www.bmo.com/referral
DOMINION LENDING Collin Bruce collin@collinbruce.ca
DOMINION LENDING Janel B Janelb@dominionlending.ca
CPP/FORESTERS Noel Mak ,  Vice President of National Sales 780-909-3990 noel.mak@cpp.ca
CPP/FORESTERS Prabhjot Vilku, National Sales Manager, BC 437-221-7129 prabhjot.vilku@cpp.ca
CPP/FORESTERS Ashmeet Matharu, Regional Sales Manager, Nothern AB. & SK. 236-558-4107 ashmeet.matharu@cpp.ca
CPP/FORESTERS Paul Micheal de Jesus, Regional Vice President, Southern AB. & MB. 587-709-4786 pdejesus@cpp.ca
CPP/FORESTERS Ajaypal Singh, Regional Vice President, ON. 403-909-2571 ajsingh@cpp.ca
CPP/FORESTERS Gurmeet Sekhon, Regional Vice President 416-662-7468 gurmeet.sekhon@cpp.ca
CPP/FORESTERS Sona Kovoor, Regional Vice President, QC. 647-261-3842 sona.kovoor@cpp.ca
CPP/FORESTERS Michel Gagne, Regional Vice President 438-988-3070 michel.gagne@cpp.ca
CPP/FORESTERS Tony Piccirelli, Regional Sales Manager, Altantic 438-978-1191 tony.piccirelli@cpp.ca
CPP/FORESTERS Dave Quinton, Regional Vice President 902-403-5758 dave.quinton@cpp.ca
CPP/FORESTERS Munik Veloso, Regional Sales Manager 902-402-3456 munik.veloso@cpp.ca
CPP/FORESTERS WFG Helpline 1-844-WFG-6060 – press 2 sales@cpp.ca
EMPIRE LIFE Dan Sims, Account Executive-Investments,Western Canada 403.392.0199/1-877-584-1881 ext3473 dan.sims@empire.ca
EMPIRE LIFE Bradley MacKenzie, Account Executive-Investments, QC 514-518-2591/1-800-371-9151 ext.8256 bradley.mackenzie@empire.ca
EMPIRE LIFE Matt Horton, Account Executive-Investments, ON & Altantic 613-893-2347/1-877-548-1881ext. 3941 matt.horton@empire.ca
EMPIRE LIFE Matthew Rachinski, Regional Sales Associate (Insurance&Investments) BC & AB. 587-708-7106/1-877-548-1881 ext8795 matthew.rachinski@empire.ca
EMPIRE LIFE CJ O'Connor, Regional Sales Associate (Insurance&Investments)Prairies, ON. & Altantic 613-484-7934/1-877-548-1881 ext3636 cj.oconnor@empire.ca
EMPIRE LIFE Liza Pincombe, Account Executive-Insurance, Western Canada 403-992-3017/1-877-584-1881 ext8788 liza.pincombe@empire.ca
EMPIRE LIFE Judy Shibata, Account Executive-Insurance, ON & Altantic 416-428-2724/1-888-548-4729 ext.5044 judy.shibata@empire.ca
EMPIRE LIFE Natalie Kataroyan, Account Executive-Insurance, QC. 438-833-3185/514-842-9151 ext. 8279 natalie.kataroyan@empire.ca
EMPIRE LIFE WGF Dedicated Support Team 1-877-934-4769 WFGgrow@empire.ca
EQUITABLE-Investments Shannon Labby, Vice President, National Investment Sales 204.227.4107 slabby@equitable.ca
EQUITABLE-Investments Taylor Tatay, Director, Investment Sales, BC 604-362-1849 ttatay@equitable.ca
EQUITABLE-Investments Aron Barabas, Director Investment Sales, Calgary & Southern AB. 403-389-1793 abarabas@equitable.ca
EQUITABLE-Investments Joe Galbraith,Director Investment Sales, Edmonton & Northern AB. 780-616-8569 jgalbraith@equitable.ca
EQUITABLE-Investments Adam Powell, Driector Investment Sales, SK, MB, & Northwest ON. 204-290-7436 apowell@equitable.ca
EQUITABLE-Investments Alex Lucero, Director Investment Sales, Greater Toronto Area 647-201-8432 alucero@equitable.ca
EQUITABLE-Investments Derek Butler-Kim, Director Investment Sales, Quebec 514-443-3624 dbutlerkim@equitable.ca
EQUITABLE-Investments Steward Hum, Director Investment Sales, Altantic 902-403-3587 shum@equitable.ca
EQUITABLE- Insurance Tanya Gilroy, Vice President, Individual Insurance 403-921-0918 tgilroy@equitable.ca
EQUITABLE- Insurance Phil Keane, Director Insurance Sales, Vancouver & BC. 236-878-3628 pkeane@equitable.ca
EQUITABLE- Insurance Ruth Wilson, Director Insurance Sales, Vancouver & BC. 604-360-5228 rwilson@equitable.ca
EQUITABLE- Insurance Micheal Bossio, Director Insurance Sales, Edmonton & Norhtern AB. 780-700-0993 mbossio@equitable.ca
EQUITABLE- Insurance Saurabh Nibban, Director Insurance Sales, Calgary & Southern AB. 368-887-5301 snibban@equitable.ca
EQUITABLE- Insurance Tyler Nguyen, Director Insurance Sales, SK, MB, & Northwestern ON. 204-292-2164 tnguyen@equitable.ca
EQUITABLE- Insurance Adriana Mauro, Director Insurance Sales, Greater Toronto Area 416-670-1493 amauro@equitable.ca
EQUITABLE- Insurance Tony Trozzo, Director Insurance Sales, Greater Toronto Area 416-305-1816 ttrozzo@equitable.ca
EQUITABLE- Insurance Nick Moskun, Director Insurance Sales, Greater Toronto Area 437-214-7785 nmoskun@equitable.ca
EQUITABLE- Insurance Romeo Ndlovu, Director Insurance Sales, QC., Ottawa, & Altantic 438-282-7613 rndlovu@equitable.ca
EQUITABLE-Investments Savings & Retirement Service Line 1-866-884-7427 519-883-7404
EQUITABLE- Insurance WFG Dedicated Call Centre/Support (Insurance) 1-855-HELP-WFG (435-7934) lu.ma/equitable helpwfg@equitable.ca
EQUITABLE Equinet (E-APP & Software) advisor.equitable.ca
EQUITABLE Client Access client.equitable.ca
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EQUITABLE Technical Support 1-800-722-6615 ext. 8888 servicedesk@equitable.ca
EVEREST/IVARI Client Services 1-800-913-8318 everestfuneral.ca/wfgagent/
EVEREST/IVARI Paula Wachs, Sales Director-Northern AB, SK, & Manitoba 780-984-0141 pwachs@everestfuneral.com https://flowcode.com/page/everest_paula
FRANKLIN TEMPLETON Dana Hanouni (Training) 403-266-7868 dana.hanouni@franklintempleton.ca
GREENSHIELD WFG Sales Desk - Canada 416-225-2286
GREENSHIELD Domenic Servideo domenic.servideo@greenshield.ca
GREENSHIELD Chris Hannon Christine.hannon@greenshield.ca
IA CLARINGTON Client Services 1-888-860-9888 1-866-506-9884 funds@iaclarington.com
IA FINANCIAL Sean Matiowsky, Vice-President 1-403-473-3465 sean.matiowski@ia.ca
IA FINANCIAL-Investments Daniel Carrenza Jones, Sales Director (BC) 1-250-361-6281 daniel.carranza-jones@ia.ca
IA FINANCIAL-Investments Nick Flanigan, Sales Director (AB North &SK) 1-587-224-3788 nick.flanigan@ia.ca
IA FINANCIAL-Investments John Tam, Sales Director (Prairies) 1-403-690-0229 john.tam@ia.ca
IA FINANCIAL-Investments James Miller, Sales Director (ON) 1-416-294-7116 james.miller@ia.ca
IA FINANCIAL-Investments Alferdo Di Costa, Sales Director (QC & Maritimes) 1-438-865-1821 alferdo.dicosta@ia.ca
IA FINANCIAL-Investments Siyuan Chen, Inside Sales Associate (BC) 1-236-982-7770 siyuan.chen2@ia.ca
IA FINANCIAL-Investments Michael Colacitti, Inside Sales Associate (ON) 1-416-320-8174 michael.colacitti2@ia.ca
IA FINANCIAL-Living Benefits Priya Naidoo, Associate Vice-President, Large Cases (Canada) 1-604-374-5742 priya.naidoo@ia.ca
IA FINANCIAL-Living Benefits Jack Malarski, Sales Director (ON) 1-416-888-6975 jack.malarski@ia.ca
IA FINANCIAL-Living Benefits Katrina Apodaca, Sales Director (BC) 1-778-836-5775 katrina.apodaca@ia.ca
IA FINANCIAL-Living Benefits Ivani Venegas, Sales Director (Prairies) 1-403-333-5165 ivania.venegas@ia.ca
IA FINANCIAL-Living Benefits Avnish Mahendra, Inside Sales Associate (ON) 1-647-215-2069 avnish.mahendra@ia.ca
IA FINANCIAL-Living Benefits Walid Chehab, Inside Sales Associate (QC, Ottawa & Maritimes) 1-514-808-6163 walid.chehab@ia.ca
IA FINANCIAL-Life Patrick Brass, Sales Director (AB. North & SK) 1-825-966-9352 patrick.brass@ia.ca
IA FINANCIAL-Life Ken Chen, Sales Director (AB south & MB) 1-587-215-6533 ken.chen@ia.ca
IA FINANCIAL-Life Craig Macfarlane, Sales Director (AB south 1-587-215-3077 craig.macfarlane@ia.ca
IA FINANCIAL-Life Aman Kahlon, Sales Director (BC) 1-604-202-9740 aman.kahlon@ia.ca
IA FINANCIAL-Life Ryan Smith, Sales Director (BC) 1-604-317-0195 ryan.smith@ia.ca
IA FINANCIAL-Life Stephanie Clowe, Inside Sales Associate (Prairies) 1-403-710-4176 stephanie.clowe@ia.ca
IA FINANCIAL-Life Sabrina Loessl, Sales Director (ON) 1-647-888-2790 sabrina.loessl@ia.ca
IA FINANCIAL-Life Niaina Rakotondranaivo, Sales Director (ON) 1-647-457-9613 niaina.rakotonndranaivo@ia.ca
IA FINANCIAL-Life Maria Quarta, Sales Director (ON) 1-647-466-5446 maria.quarta@ia.ca
IA FINANCIAL-Life Malika Khanna, Inside Sales Associate (ON) 1-416-206-8457 malika.khanna@ia.ca
IA FINANCIAL-Life Walid Chehab, Inside Sales Associate (QC, Ottawa & Maritimes) 1-514-808-6163 walid.chehab@ia.ca
IA FINANCIAL Customer Service 1-844-934-6942
IVARI WFG Rocks Call Centre 1-866-WFG ROCK (934-7625) 1-416-883-5199 wfgrocks@ivari.ca
IVARI Support for IVARI 360 1-800-646-1481
IVARI Renna Abdulgany, Sales Director Northern AB.(Training) 1-780-686-2325 renna.abdulgany@ivari.ca
IVARI Christine Kitlar, Associate Sales Director (AB & SK) 1-403-809-1976 christine.kitlar@ivari.ca
IVARI Naushin Lalani, Managing Director-Western Canada 1-403-400-7112 Naushin.Lalani@ivari.ca
IVARI Lelia Rahim-Jazi, Sales Director (BC) 1-604-318-8425 Leila.rahim-jazi@ivari.ca
IVARI Deepy Deol, Sales Director (Abbotsford & Vancouver Island) 1-778-240-3152 Deepy.deol@ivari.ca
IVARI Dianna Chen-Bitinsky, Sales Director (Southern AB & SK) 1-639-318-6340 dianna.chen-bitinsky@ivari.ca
IVARI Bhavyang Shah, Junior Sales Director (MB & BC) 1-587-715-0714 bhavyang.shah@ivari.ca
IVARI Benedict Wong, Managing Director- Eastern Canada 1-416-818-1722 benedict.wong@ivari.ca
IVARI Nicole DeCosta, Sales Director (Hamilton, Mississauga & GTA) 1-416-220-9850 nicole.decosta@ivari.ca
IVARI Maxime Be`dard, Sales Director (Hamilton, Mississauga , GTA, & Eastern Canada) 1-613-324-9000 maxime.bedard@ivari.ca
IVARI Wael Tarabay, Sales Director (Brampton, Mississauga, Richmond Hill, & GTA) 1-416-818-9446 wael.tarabay@ivari.ca
IVARI Daniel Burnie, Sales Director (Eastern Canada) 1-514-240-5819 daniel.burnie@ivari.ca
IVARI Mati Mandiwanza, Associate Sales Director (Mississauga, Richmond Hill & GTA) 1-437-448-8731 mati.mandiwanza@ivari.ca
IVARI Marc Schacht, Associate Sales Director (Brampton, Mississuaga & GTA) 1-416-888-3634 marc.schacht@ivari.ca
L'HEUREUX AUTO GROUP Jeremie L'Heureux  (Vechicle purchases & refinancing + Debt Solutions) 780-520-2705
MANULIFE Sameer Suri, National Director, Affinity Markets 226-749-2167 sameer_suri@manulife.ca
MANULIFE Ashish Pandey, Affinity Wholesaler, ON & Altantic East 416-852-0983 ashish_Pandey@manulife.ca
MANULIFE Tyler Mamchur, Affinity Wholesaler, BC, AB, SK, & MB. 403-355-2901 tyler_mamchur@manulife.ca
MANULIFE Affinity Broker Support 1-877-654-2757 am_brokersupport@manulife.ca
MANULIFE William Irvine, Agent Rep. (Training) 1-800-346-9285 ext. 225049 william_irvine@manulife.ca
MANULIFE Sheena Fritz, New Sales Implementation GB_Small_Business_Implementation@manulife.ca
MANULIFE Ryan Laniuk, Group Benefits Account Executive 780-670-5613 ext 256613/780-297-8120 Ryan_laniuk@manulife.ca
MANULIFE Quotes 780-670-5230/780-893-1248 Quotes@manulife.ca
WFG Field Agent Support Team (FAST) Canada 416-225-2121
WFG Field Agent Support Team (FAST) U.S. 770-246-9889
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